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While consumers understand that all aspects of healthcare are important, getting regular
medical tests done falls to the bottom of the list (yet is still on par with consistent exercise).

Importance of Health Maintenance

Mental Health 2A7LA 19% 40% 34%

Eating Healthy “&Z8AA 23% 41% 31%

Annual Physical KN/ MY/ 24% 37% 30%

Monitoring Health A/ 8E7

Daily Exercise RE/ 3NN 28% 36% 27%
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COVID-19 Testing
Experience =
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The proportion of those who have taken a
COVID-19 test has nearly doubled (42 percent) "
since the CAP’s last online survey in August
2020.

50%

40%

30%

20%

10%

0%
Aug. 4-5, 2020 Dec. 15-18, 2020
m Have Taken Test mHave Not Taken Test

. . 10 March
© College of American Pathologists. Source: CAP/Ipsos.Digital Survey 2021 3




Despite constant news coverage and
information, people feel less confident in their
understanding of each test in December 2020
than they did in August 2020.



Nearly 2 in 3 (66%)
Americans said they
have visited a doctor for
a routine physical or to
treat an acute ailment
within the past year.
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Nearly 2 in 3 (67%)
Americans would like
more information about
the accuracy of COVID-19
tests, and how they get
validated.

O @ ©
dh 4 &b

© College of American Pathologists.



* Current State of Testing
* Health Disparities in the U.S.
 The Unintended Consequences of Deferred Care

 What the CAP is Doing: CAP Foundation’s See, Test & Treat
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In the last three months, how difficult has it been for your laboratory
to acquire each of the following items specific for COVID-19 testing?

CLIA Laboratory June Laboratory

Directors™ Director Survey
(n=115) (n=222)

Testing item

Reagents for platforms/test kits 45% 64%
Pipette tips 30% -
SARS-COV-2 instruments 19% 43%

Flocked nasopharyngeal swab 18% 60%

Source: CAP Policy Roundtable, 2021 COVID-19 Pathologist Impact Survey, fielded February 1-12, 2021.
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Contact Us

newsroom.cap.org - Catherine Dolf

_ O: (847) 832-7472
media@cap.org E: cdolf@cap.org

* Robin Waxenberg
0O: (212) 489-8006
E: robin@robwax.com

- Kayee Ip
O: (847) 832-7207
E: kip@cap.org
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